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

Sign & Drive Lease Specials!
7m0 § due at siguing & ZER0 & Binst Payment & Seeurty Depostts

Lease A New
2017 Cruze LT

#13974

Lease A New
2017 Equmox LT

#43925

*2556/mo.

39 mos./10,000 mi. per year.
MSRP $29,155

Get Your Best Deal At Ken Barrett Chevrolet!

$0 money due at signing, $0 first payment & security deposit! Bank fee of $595 included in payment. Tax, title, tags, reg., doc. fee additional.
Includes $2,000 Chevy Lease Loyalty OR NON-GM Lease Conquest and Super Tag Bonus Cash. 10,000 miles per yr., 25 cents per mile over.

VISIT KENBARRETT.COM FOR OUR ENTIRE SELECTION.

Wherever You Purchased Your Vehicle You Are Invited To Use Our Service And Collision Repair Centers.

“Your Dependable Dealer” ( Z ; E: “All Prices plus  []®

[ Tax & DMV p &
:$ @
- R Gusingss
B8 Tines

Vs\l usan
==
Wed., Fri. §-5:30, Sat. 9-3 Service & Parts: Mon., Tues. 1 30-0; Wed., Thurs,,

39 mos./10,000 mi. per year.
MSRP $22,365

BB Accredited
Businesss
Sinca 6/25/1986

Sales Hours: Mon., Tues.

weve, fore B

Fri. 7:o-5w Sat. 82

APPLES
ORANGES
BANANAS

FRESH
DELI MEATS

CHEESES
FRESH BAKED

Schuwat
Favm Manktet & Pakewy

“Open 7 days a week: Mon. - Sat. 8 a.m. - 6 p.m. » Sun. 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Route 31, Gasport ® 716-735-7570

Deli Turkey 1,000 Island River Rat
s4.49/1b. Cheeses Available

APPLES
Ruby Frost, Fuji,

Check out our
low deli prices!

LEASE FOR

$236/mo.

OR BUY FOR

0% FOR 60 MONTHS

AWD
LEASE FOR

$311/mo.

2016 Toyota Avalon XLE 2017 Toyota Camry LE

HYBRID, PREMIUM 0 LEASE FOR

MSRP $39,165 — $207/mo.

BUY FOR $4000 &= OR BUY FOR

$31,8155 REBATE ;| 0% FOR 72 MONTHS Stk#17283

2017 Toyota Sienna LE 2017 Toyota Corolla LE

LEASE FOR ,Ll-_* LEASE FOR ’ﬁ@ ‘
$334/mo. " - 1| $190/mo. ‘ 3

OR BUY FOR OR BUY FOR W ‘
0% FOR 60 MONTHS Stk #1707 0% FOR 60 MONTHS Stk #17075

All leases are 1st payment down, 36 mos., 10,000 mi./year plus taxes, DMV fees, $75 doc. & acquisition fee due at signing. No sec. deposit required. 60 monthly
payments of $16.67 for each $1000 borrowed. 0% APR on approved credit through Toyota Financial. Exp. 1/31/17.

15 Toyota 14 Dodge Ram 11 Ford F150 09 Chevy 12 Toyota 15 Toyota 15 Toyota 4
Tundra SLT XLT Silverado Prius V Tundra Runner SRS
'y e - s
¥ PR L9 EEAT [y
o 3
CrewMax, SRS, nav., Double cab, 4x4, 3.0, Ext. cab, 4x4, 5.0, V8, Crew cab, 4x4, no rust, Pkg 5, loaded, 61k mi., CrewMax, TRD PRO, very 33k, Navigation,
loaded, 87k mi., #17240A diesel, #17226A 58k mi., #17188A from PA, 57k mi., #166288 #P1422 rare, 25k mi., #P1418 #17302A
336.937 $28,556 $22,958 $21,557 $14,961 $44,725 $30,934

14 Toyota 14 Toyota

) Tundra

10 Toyota
Tacoma

15 Toyota

14 Subaru WRX
STI corolla L

15 Toyota Corolla 15 Nissan Rogue
LE V

AWD, 30k mi.,
#16974A

$20,930

Over $10,000 in upgrades,
34k mi., #7035A1

$31,500

Moyota)Eertifiad
CrewMax, 33k mi., 1794
Edition #16937A

$39,739

Trail Ed., 44, 48k mi.,
loaded, #16980A

$29,948

Access cab, 4x4, TRD
Sport, 52k, one owner!
#16919A

$20,952

Only 8,800 mi.,
#17262A

HT181A
$14,998

$13,731

14 Toyota
Highlander LE
AWD, 52k, #16964A

$26,550

14 Toyota
Camry SE
e

15 Toyota
VTacoma

14 Toyota
Tgndra

12 Toyota 12 Corolla LE

13 Ford
Tacoma _ Fusi

a
CrewMax, SRS, loaded,
nav., 35k mi., #71399

$34,000 $27.,50

Double cab, TRD Sport,
31k mi., #17066A

$29,531

Access cab, 4x4, TRD off road,
lift, loaded, 10k mi., #17045A

Titanium, AWD, every
option, 50k mi., #168008

$15,758

Sport, sunroof, 53k mi.,
#17169A

$14,553

TOYOTA OF BATAVIA

3899 West Main Street, Batavia 14020 Minutes from Exit 48 Batavia

1=800=-NEW-TOYOTA ° Toyeta®iBatavia.com

13k, #16733A

0 $12,413

A DIVISION OF
UPSTATE
AUTO GROUP

All picing plus tax & ees.

January 22, 2017

CRUISE VACATIONS — 3, 4, 5 or 7+
day cruises to the Caribbean. Start
planning now to save $$ on your fall
or winter getaway vacation. Royal
Caribbean, Norwegian, Carnival,
Princess and many more. Great
deals for all budgets and departure
ports. To search for your next cruise
vacation visit www.NCPtravel.com

VENDORS WANTED

Vendors always welcome at
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
road ¢ Call Jim at 615-
0800.

R321510: $95,000 e
House and barns NOT
inc. OWNER SELLING
ONLY LAND e Approx 38
acres of tillable land

- LOTS AND LAND -

JIM THEODORAKOS, Owner/Broker

since 1980. A graduate of Cornell

University, Jim is eager to help you

with buying or selling your home.
.2 Call Jim at 585-615-0800.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker
Associate.
knowledgeable, with 20+
years in the business.

Reliable,

veteran.

| BRUCE GOOD, 29+ years in
the "home business," able
to assist in any real estate
needs. A proud service

DICK TAYLOR, Orleans County
resident since 1969. Farmer and
small-business owner. Dedicated to
prompt, courteous and honest client
service.

£ 1.5 baths e all appliances

.& some furniture stay e

well maintained e owner
relocating

= o 2 bdrms e 1 full bath e enc.

I'IIIME III-' THE WEEK —

2 R1016756:

| 314-7297 * PRICE REDUCED!

HAMLIN e NOW
$12,500 ¢ Well-maintained in
Hidden Creek Mobile Home Park

patio e nice rear deck w/ Ig.
backyard e Call Dick at 585-

R1020075: ALBION e« $73,900 ¢ Well-
maintained village home ¢ 4 bdrms, 1.5 bath
e hdwd & laminate flrs e enc. front porch e
Ig. modern kitchen (a lot of cupboard space)
e newer high-eff gas furnace w/ central air e
new water line from street to house  1st fl has
Thermopane repl. windows e extra-deep lot

R1018550: ALBION . $56 900 . CUte and cozy
ranch-style bungalow ¢ 3 bdrms, 1 full bath e
1st-fl laundry  1st-fl office (could be 4th bdrm)
o several new replacement windows e partially
fenced yard e new blacktop driveway e much
new flooring

e ——————————————————————————
R303522: KENDALL e LAKEFRONT COTTAGE ¢ NOW

$119,000 * 2 bdrms, 1 bath e Ig. liv. rm e eat-in kitchen
o fully glassed enc. porch w/ slider to rear patio  a
magnificent view of Lake Ontario ® public water  located
on private, paved road e close to Parkway e one of the finest
steel breakwalls on any shoreline  appliances included ¢ A
great shoreline of caring neighbors!  Call Jim at 615-0800
* NEW REDUCED PRICE!

R310807: ALBION e $44,900 3 bdrms,
2 baths e vinyl siding e open front porch
& open rear deck e village deep lot
(183') @ renovation in process e good
starter house e Call Jim at 615-0800

THOUGHTS OF
BECOMING
A REALTOR?

Call Jim (owner/broker) at
585-615-0800 for details!
Jim will train you
personally!

R289677: ALBION ¢ $39,900 ¢ Cute &
cozy w/ enclosed porch e convenient
village location e 2 bdrms, possibly 3 e
det. 2-car garage ® large fenced yard

offered well below assessment. @ Call Jim

at 615-0800

R233903: ALBION  Commercial property « NOW
$62,500 * environmentally clean e high-traffic area
e convenient location e deep lot ¢ 1,800 sq. ft. ®
new architectural roof e freshly painted ¢ Note:
owner will finance (terms & conditions to be

determined)

R307468: ALBION ¢ NOW $99,500 ¢ Multi-family
in the village * four 1-bedroom apts.  Each with
kitchen, liv. rm, bath, & bedroom e two apts on each
floor e bottom floor has a small on patio on rear of
bldg. e 2nd story has a small balcony e ample parking
o Call Dick at 314-7297 « PRICE REDUCED!

R309799: ALBION ¢ $75,000 ¢ Use your
imagination! e property known as "The
Old Mill"* e can still be used as a grain
dryer o access to railroad e historical

building  Call Jim at 615-0800

Albion Apartment

Clean and Freshly updated,
affordable 1-bedroom apartment.
$475 per month. Please call
585.200.0350 for details.

1-,2-,and 3-bedroom apartments
in Albion area available. Newly
remodeled, energy efficient.
Please call 585.589.4270 for

more information.

3397 - ALBION - 4-bdrm home in mint
condition sitting in a quiet cul-de-sac.
Gorgeous hardwood floors. Central air.
Large village lot. Breakfast bar in kitchen
opens to dining room w/extra-wide glass
doors to the heated sun room. Large
living room & family room. Nice private
covered patio in back. Owner will hold
the mortgage w/good downpayment &
good credit. $154,900 Debi Woodroe
(585)746-1663 * WOODROE REALTY
¢ (585) 798-1934

JUST LISTED! YATES- 20 Maple Ave.-
Great potential in this village Colonial!
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
REALTORS & APPRAISERS

107 N. Main Street e ALBION
info@snellrealtors.com e www.snellrealtors.com

DAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

“ Facebook.com/SnellRealtors
590-0280

$94,999! RANCH!
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 2 car
attached garage! Great location! ML#
R1013477

ILENE
BENFER

590-4850

CINDY
BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

MARLENE
SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

MARY S.
WEBSTER

315-4864

LORRAINE ANTHONV
OAKLEY WYNN

739-6688  414-8339

$89,900! RANCH!
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; 2 car
attached garage! Great area! ML#
R1019463

$74,900! COLONIAL!
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; Call for
more information! ML# R288685

$24,900! LAND!
Albion \/lllage Possible
Patio  Home Development!
R1015927

$49,900! CAPE COD!
Stafford; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Whimsical,
cozy, country farmhouse on 1.19 acres!
ML# R1010284

$54,900! COLONIAL!
Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths:
1; Anthony Wynn ML# R319658

$2,500/Mo.!
COMMERCIAL RENTAL!

Medina; 1,250 sq.ft.; 75 parking spaces! ML#
R1009980

$109,900! LAND!
Gaines; 49 acres of desirable wooded
land w/a stream! 300 trees marked for
lumbering! ML# R293881

$340 000! COLONIAL'
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; Waterfront!
2 bedroom guest house; 2 garages and a

pole barn! ML# R320501

$65,000! RANCH STYLE!
Gaines; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 2 car detached
Pole Barn style Garage with electric and
heat! ML# R318401
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Albion, 1/2 house, 2 bedrooms,
stove & refrigerator. $450 plus

B.CS.DISTRICT

utilities. Reference & security
Debi WWW deposit required, no  pets. FgR RENT: 3-bedroom mobile
o -WoodroeRealty.com gy o g LR
Real Estate Broker . .
585-746-1663 HUD BROKER I 585'798'1 934 I 445 Maln St., Medlna o Rooms for rent, very clean, all
Alblon Apartme“t utilities included in Albion area.
Freshly updated, 1-bedroom Please call 585.589.4270.

oA

Ceryl L. Krug-Wirth  Karen M. Vanderlaan-Conn
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-0801

Assoc. Real Estate Broker

585-749-9067

Robin Lake

Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-9296

Real Estate Salesperson

716-491-5284

Real Estate Salesperson

Kelly K. Bielak
Real Estate Salesperson

Judy L. Szulis
Real Estate Salesperson

3 L = =

3357 - YATES - Enjoy country living
in this 4-bdrm home! Living room w/
woodburning stove & sliding-glass doors,
1st-floor laundry, large covered porch off
the back overlooking your 2 acres w/2+
car garage & 3-yr-old Amish-built shed.
Only minutes from Lake Ontario. $99,900
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3368 - SHELBY - WOW, not only unique,
but awesome. Country home w/4 possible
5 bdrms, 2.5 baths, central air, cathedral
ceiling wiwalkway to balcony, 46 x 40
garage w/separate heat & 2 bath plus 28
X 26 garage w/30 x 24 room connecting
the two. All sitting on over 11 acres.
$375,000 Robin Lake

3378 - WILSON - 3-bdrm, 2-full-
bath farmhouse w/over 24 acres.
1st-floor bdrm, bath & laundry.
Heated Florida room. Bonus room.
2.5-car garage. Beautiful lawn w/
variety of trees. $204,900 Cheryl
Krug Wirth

585-721-1589

3399 - ALABAMA - Country 3-bdrm,
2-full-bath ranch on over an acre.
Attached garage, large dining room,
woodburning ~ fireplace,  den/office,
new windows, updated plumbing &
much more! Master bdrm could be
split to accommodate a family room!
$149,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

585-590-2211

716-560-3463

T

3402 - SHELBY - Over 2,000-sq-
ft country home w/4 possibly more
bdrms, large eat-in kitchen, 1.5 baths,
1st-floor laundry, large family room,
30 x 28 garage w/30 x 16 second floor
on almost 1 acre. Needs some rehab.
Listed way below assessment. $75,000
Robin Lake

3404 - BARRE - Country living you
can afford! 1.30 acres. With a little
bit of work this house could be your
home. Hardwood floors, formal dining
room, 1st-floor laundry, attached
garage w/mudroom & much more!
$79,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

R e R e
3408 - ALDEN - Private 3-bdrm hillside home
surrounded by trees w/access to 3 large stocked
lakes. Home features a living room wiglass
doors to a wraparound deck & family room
wi/woodstove. If you enjoy fishing, kayaking,
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